
NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

VIEU Melanie JC NIORT (1D) 1
012 -0

000 -0
1 7 1

BOURGUIGNON Sarah A.J.LIMOGES (2D) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1

TOURNOI NATIONAL NANTES JUNIORS M & F Label A Le 05-12-2015
Juniors F -48 (2 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

FERREIRA Cathy RSC CHAMPIGNY (1D) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
3 30 1

DAMOISEAUX Maurane DOJO NANTAIS (1D) 2 X X
101 -0

000 -1
1 10 3

CARDOSO Manon UJBAS (1D) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 15 2

VRIGNAUD Edwige VENDEE JUDO (1D) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MENARD Johanna JC.VENDOME.USV (1D) 1
000 -0

000 -1

002 -0

000 -0
2 6 1

CEJUDO Carolyne JCFL-GRADIGNAN (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

LANDREAU Camille MERIGNAC SA (1D) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1

Tapis 1Poule 2

TOURNOI NATIONAL NANTES JUNIORS M & F Label A Le 05-12-2015
Juniors F -52 (7 combattants)
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FERREIRA C.
 101 -0 / 000-2

MENARD J.
 010 -2 / 001-0

MENARD J.
 001 -0 / 000-1

 

(1D) (MERIGNAC SA)LANDREAU Camille
(1D) (RSC CHAMPIGNY)FERREIRA Cathy

(1D) (UJBAS)CARDOSO Manon
(1D) (JC.VENDOME.USV)MENARD Johanna

1. MENARD Johanna JC.VENDOME.USV

2. FERREIRA Cathy RSC CHAMPIGNY

3. LANDREAU Camille MERIGNAC SA

3. CARDOSO Manon UJBAS

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL NANTES JUNIORS M & F Label A Le 05-12-2015
Juniors F -52 (4 combattants)
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SOLH S.
 BONNET B.

 001 -1 / 000-0

BONNET B.
 001 -0 / 000-1

BONNET B.
 000 -0 / 000-1

BONNET B.
 

ROGE M.
 BRICOUT O.

 100 -0 / 001-0

BRICOUT O.
 

CHAUVEAU C.
 CHAUVEAU C.

 100 -0 / 000-0

CHAUVEAU C.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CARON L.
 

DUCONSEIL M.
 DODEMAN A.

 100 -0 / 000-0
DODEMAN A.

 100 -0 / 000-H

CYSIQUE S.
 100 -0 / 000-2

WERNO L.
 WERNO L.

 010 -0 / 000-1

BURNEL M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CYSIQUE S.
 110 -0 / 000-0

THINNES M.
 

BURNEL M.
 BURNEL M.

 100 -0 / 000-0

GUEMAS M.
 

HEYERE C.
 HEYERE C.

 100 -0 / 000-0

CYSIQUE S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SEVIN N.
 

GUILBAUD C.
 CYSIQUE S.

 100 -0 / 000-0
CYSIQUE S.

 101 -0 / 000-0

 

(2D) (U.J.BRIVE C.L.)SOLH Sophia

   

(1D) (E.S.F. LA FORET)BONNET Betty

   

   

(1D) (BORDEAUX AQUITA)ROGE Marine

(2D) (JC CLEMENTIN)BRICOUT Oceane

   

   

(1D) (PESSAC ASCPA)CHAUVEAU Charlene

   

(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO)CARON Louana

(1D) (JC DE LA POINTE)DUCONSEIL Maeline

   

(CM) (BEL)VERHAEGEN Alicia

(1D) (JCFL-GRADIGNAN)DODEMAN Angelique

(1D) (EURE JUDO)WERNO Laureane

   

(1D) (A.J.LIMOGES)THINNES Manon

   

   

(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE)BURNEL Manon

(CM) (ALLIANCE M&L)GUEMAS Marie

   

   

(1D) (JCFL-GRADIGNAN)HEYERE Carla

(2D) (AJ22)SEVIN Nolwenn

   

(1D) (SEP JUDO FRONTE)GUILBAUD Camille

   

(1D) (ACBB BOULOGNE)CYSIQUE Sarah-Leonie

(1D) (A.L.ECOLE MADEL)PORTE Carolane

 
 SOLH S.

 BRICOUT O.
 101 -1 / 000-H

DODEMAN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0 DODEMAN A.

 102 -0 / 000-0

SOLH S.
 

BRICOUT O.
 

 
 CARON L.

 DODEMAN A.
 100 -0 / 001-0

CARON L.
 

DODEMAN A.
 

BURNEL M.
  

 GUEMAS M.
 WERNO L.

 100 -0 / 000-0

HEYERE C.
 011 -0 / 000-0 HEYERE C.

 100 -0 / 000-0

GUEMAS M.
 

WERNO L.
 

PORTE C.
 PORTE C.

 100 -0 / 000-0 HEYERE C.
 101 -0 / 000-0

GUILBAUD C.
 

HEYERE C.
 

CHAUVEAU C.
 

1. CYSIQUE Sarah-Leonie ACBB BOULOGNE

2. BONNET Betty E.S.F. LA FORET

3. HEYERE Carla JCFL-GRADIGNAN

3. DODEMAN Angelique JCFL-GRADIGNAN

5. BURNEL Manon ALLIANCE MANCHE

5. CHAUVEAU Charlene PESSAC ASCPA

7. WERNO Laureane EURE JUDO

7. BRICOUT Oceane JC CLEMENTIN

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL NANTES JUNIORS M & F Label A Le 05-12-2015
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DULONG M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CINCINAT E.
 001 -0 / 000-0

BROTTIER L.
 101 -0 / 010-0

CINCINAT E.
 101 -0 / 000-0

FAUCHER E.
 

BROTTIER L.
 100 -0 / 000-1

BROTTIER L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DEKETER M.
 100 -1 / 000-0

CARNEIRO C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CORNEC A.
 111 -0 / 000-0

DEKETER M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CORNEC A.
 101 -0 / 000-1

DEKETER M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

DEKETER M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JOLY M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

(1D) (JCFL-GRADIGNAN)MARQUIE Lorene
(1D) (BORDEAUX AQUITA)DULONG Marjorie

(1D) (ST JEANLEBLANC)CINCINAT Elsa
(2D) (DOJO PAIMBLOTIN)LEDROIT Marine

(1D) (JC MARIGNY)FAUCHER Elodie
   

(1D) (USJ86)BROTTIER Lorenza
(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO)LEVESQUE Louise

(1D) (JSA JUDO BDX)CARNEIRO Cloe
(1D) (BEL)TAMIGNEAU Elodie

(2D) (JC CHALLANS)POTIER Manon
(1D) (D CORNOUAILLE)CORNEC Annaelle

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS)DEKETER Manon
(1D) (JUDO CLUB DE EU)LAMIRAND Chloe

(1D) (AJ22)JOLY Marine
(1D) (PAIMPOL GOELO)LE GOUX Nolwenn

LEDROIT M.
 DULONG M.

 002 -0 / 000-0

DULONG M.
 100 -0 / 000-1

DULONG M.
 103 -0 / 000-0

DULONG M.
 

LEVESQUE L.
 LEVESQUE L.

 100 -0 / 000-0

FAUCHER E.
 

CORNEC A.
 

POTIER M.
 POTIER M.

 100 -0 / 002-0

POTIER M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CINCINAT E.
 100 -0 / 000-1

CARNEIRO C.
 

LAMIRAND C.
 JOLY M.

 001 -0 / 000-0

JOLY M.
 

CINCINAT E.
 

1. DEKETER Manon DOJO NANTAIS

2. BROTTIER Lorenza USJ86

3. DULONG Marjorie BORDEAUX AQUITA

3. CINCINAT Elsa ST JEANLEBLANC

5. POTIER Manon JC CHALLANS

5. CORNEC Annaelle D CORNOUAILLE

7. JOLY Marine AJ22

7. LEVESQUE Louise CALVADOS JUDO

CLASSEMENT
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GUIMENDEGO N.
 011 -0 / 000-2

VOROBIEFF A.
 000 -0 / 000-1

LINON A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

VOROBIEFF A.
 

LINON A.
 

LINON A.
 100 -0 / 000-H

MOLENE H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VERDIERE M.
 100 -1 / 000-0

VERDIERE M.
 

VERDIERE M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

VERDIERE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PAULIN E.
 

COZ L.
 

BERGER S.
 101 -0 / 000-1

BERGER S.
 000 -1 / 000-3

 

(1D) (JC PONTAULT)DELAUNAY Elisa
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS)GUIMENDEGO Nadia Matchiko

   
(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO)VOROBIEFF Anais

(1D) (USORLEAN.LOIRET)LINON Alison
   

(1D) (A.J.D.PÉRIGORD)MOLENE Habiba
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL)RAIAH Sofia

(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU)VERDIERE Marine
   

   
(1D) (LABOUËXIÈREJUDO)PAULIN Enora

   
(1D) (KUMO)COZ Lucille

(1D) (U.J.BRIVE C.L.)DEBOUTIERE Marianne
(1D) (JC BUSHIDO SAIVE)BERGER Sophie

 
 

GUIMENDEGO N.
 

MOLENE H.
 100 -0 / 000-F

MOLENE H.
 010 -0 / 001-0

GUIMENDEGO N.
 

 
 

MOLENE H.
 

MOLENE H.
 

BERGER S.
 

 
 

PAULIN E.
 

DEBOUTIERE M.
 010 -2 / 000-0

VOROBIEFF A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PAULIN E.
 

DEBOUTIERE M.
 DEBOUTIERE M.

 101 -0 / 010-0

COZ L.
 

VOROBIEFF A.
 

1. VERDIERE Marine UNION CHOLET JU

2. LINON Alison USORLEAN.LOIRET

3. VOROBIEFF Anais CALVADOS JUDO

3. MOLENE Habiba A.J.D.PÉRIGORD
5. DEBOUTIERE Marianne U.J.BRIVE C.L.

5. BERGER Sophie JC BUSHIDO SAIVE

7. GUIMENDEGO Nadia Matchiko DOJO NANTAIS

7. PAULIN Enora LABOUËXIÈREJUDO

CLASSEMENT
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ROUDRIE J.
 

SEYMOUR S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DOLLIN C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SEYMOUR S.
 

LEPILEUR M.
 

DOLLIN C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DOLLIN C.
 101 -0 / 000-1

DOLLIN C.
 102 -0 / 000-0

LENOURRY M.
 

TABET S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

TABET S.
 100 -0 / 000-1

TABET S.
 

JOUTEAU A.
 

HERAULT M.
 100 -0 / 000-1

HERAULT M.
 101 -1 / 000-0

 

   
(1D) (J.C.MUSSIDANAIS)ROUDRIE Julie

(1D) (RSC CHAMPIGNY)SEYMOUR Sarah
   

   
(1D) (VENDEE JUDO)LEPILEUR Mathilde

(1D) (JC PT.ABBE ARNO)DOLLIN Chloe
(1D) (JJ MURS ERIGNE)PICARD Lea

   
(2D) (DOJO MARITIME)LENOURRY Morgane

(1D) (SGS JUDO)TABET Safiya
   

(2D) (VENDEE JUDO)JOUTEAU Alexane
   

(1D) (JUDO CLUB LA FL)CHERBOEUF Eva
(1D) (LA COURONNE JUD)HERAULT Margaux

 
 

ROUDRIE J.
 

PICARD L.
 100 -0 / 000-F

HERAULT M.
 101 -0 / 000-3

ROUDRIE J.
 

PICARD L.
 PICARD L.

 100 -0 / 000-0

LEPILEUR M.
 

HERAULT M.
 

 
 

LENOURRY M.
 

CHERBOEUF E.
 100 -0 / 010-1

SEYMOUR S.
 101 -0 / 001-3

LENOURRY M.
 

CHERBOEUF E.
 CHERBOEUF E.

 100 -0 / 000-0

JOUTEAU A.
 

SEYMOUR S.
 

1. DOLLIN Chloe JC PT.ABBE ARNO

2. TABET Safiya SGS JUDO

3. HERAULT Margaux LA COURONNE JUD

3. SEYMOUR Sarah RSC CHAMPIGNY

5. CHERBOEUF Eva JUDO CLUB LA FL

5. PICARD Lea JJ MURS ERIGNE

7. ROUDRIE Julie J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

7. LENOURRY Morgane DOJO MARITIME

CLASSEMENT
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